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Dispersed Array

Sound Source

X-Axis (m)
Conditions
Engine speed 110000rpm
Mean flow rate 40m/s
Angle of attack Odeg
Frequency band 2500-4500Hz
Large dispersed array 32CH

EUEN S TES L 7. AGTERA~A 2 0k T LA

8. RATEBR (BRY x> MMEEE)

High-speed camera

6. HIHARATH & BT R 9. FRITEH (WFET = > MEHR)

This document is provided by JAXA.



o 74 8] Al 2 iR S 23

100
160
400

300

=500

600 BFR] 433 WERIS02 TRk mAR 1500
0. GPS BBk s £ 71 ,
A AR ST RS 12, SEIREEAE SNO4-0909-064

B 195km/h, H0 B #L 8000HZ

[ 11. HIREAH SN04-0909-081
VEEE 270km/h, 900 JE I 2000Hz

% 13. HiiEaE SN04-0910-012
B 153km/h, FUCJE I 1000Hz

This document is provided by JAXA.



